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Name: 

Circle the word.

purple

green

red

blue

orange

Trace. 

Write. 

Color by number.

l i g t h l i g h t i g h

1

3

1  2  3  4  5

12

4

5

2

2
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Color the word light.

liggt
ilght

laght

ligth

lightlihgt

Sight Word

light

How many letters are  
in the word light?


